Rack,Cabinets
& Accessories
Floor  Cabinets
Relay  Racks
Wall  Mount  Cabinets
Cabinet & Rack  Accessories
Aisle  Containment
VE  Cabinets

Cabinet depth:(MM): 6=600;8=800;0=1000;
Cabinet width:(MM): 6=600;8=800
Ordering Information
Definition of front door:
1-Tempered glass door with striped hole;
4-Sheet sreel door with hexagon hole;
5-High-density vented door;
6-High density double opened door with damper.
VE SERVER CABINETS
Floor  Cabinets
Ordering Information
VE.6624. ■■. ■00
VE.6642. ■■. ■00
VE.6824. ■■. ■00
VE.6842. ■■. ■00
VE.6042. ■■. ■00
VE.8842. ■■. ■00
VE.8042. ■■. ■00
Part Number. Width (mm) Depth(D)(mm) Capacity ( U ) Height(H)(mm) CKD packing parts
600

Floor  Cabinets
PE NETWORK CABINETS
Ordering Information
Width (mm)
600
800
Depth(D)(mm)
600
800
1000
900
600
800
900
1000
Part Number.
PE.6615. ■■. ■00
PE.6620. ■■. ■00
PE.6624. ■■. ■00
PE.6629. ■■. ■00
PE.6633. ■■. ■00
PE.6638. ■■. ■00
PE.6642. ■■. ■00
PE.6647. ■■. ■00
PE.6815. ■■. ■00
PE.6820. ■■. ■00
PE.6824. ■■. ■00
PE.6829. ■■. ■00
PE.6833. ■■. ■00
PE.6838. ■■. ■00
PE.6842. ■■. ■00
PE.6847. ■■. ■00
PE.6938. ■■. ■00
PE.6942. ■■. ■00
PE.6947. ■■. ■00
PE.6038. ■■. ■00
PE.6042. ■■. ■00
PE.6047. ■■. ■00
PE.8638. ■■. ■00
PE.8642. ■■. ■00
PE.8647. ■■. ■00
PE.8838. ■■. ■00